
Trophy Report SINGLES              HOLBROOK SPORTSMEN'S CLUB              08/18/19 

Total Shooters   20 

 

               Squad    Name                Spcl    AA    A    B    C    D 

NH   26 00487  1.5    BOMBARD RICHARD J           |    | 99 |    |    |    |  A     A 1st 

MA   05 16139  7.3    BRISTOL JR WALTER J         |    |    | 98 |    |    |  B     B 1st 

MA   02 15109  4.2    PATTERSON NANCY A           |    | 98 |    |    |    |  A   

MA   05 12598  4.1    DONOVAN PAUL M              |    | 97 |    |    |    |  A   

RI   17 77714  3.2    NAYLOR DAVID A              |    | 97 |    |    |    |  A   

RI   10 16012  3.4    GREATOREX DANA S            |    | 94 |    |    |    |  A   

AZ   04 15234  4.5    STELLA STEVE                |    | 93 |    |    |    |  A   

RI   13 12742  4.4    DESMET MARCEL               |    |    | 93 |    |    |  B   

NH   09 21888  7.4    MONAHAN JOHN T              |    |    |    | 92 |    |  C     C 1st 

MA   16 27914  2.2    RAPLES PETER J              |    |    |    |    | 91 |  D     D 1st 

MA   10 14169  7.5    MONAHAN THOMAS A            |    |    |    | 91 |    |  C   

MA   16 24007  3.5    BUCCHERI RICHARD J          |    |    | 90 |    |    |  B   

MA   07 63509  2.3    CHOUINARD STEVEN            |    |    | 90 |    |    |  B   

MA   83 01732  7.1    RAYMOND MICHAEL J           |    |    |    |    | 89 |  D   

MA   97 05076  2.4    WELLINGTON ALAN M           |    |    | 89 |    |    |  B   

NH   19 33818  2.5    CANNILLO JOHN A             |    |    |    | 88 |    |  C   

MA   19 36964  3.3    SHAYS PAUL                  |    |    |    |    | 82 |  D   

MA   26 03443  2.1    MAROTTA JOHN                |    |    |    |    | 78 |  D   

MA   16 25722  7.2    JACOBS MARK                 |    |    |    |    | 78 |  D   

NH   99 03093  4.3    GARCIA FELIPE               |    | 67 |    |    |    |  A   

 

 

 

 

 

Trophy Report HANDICAP              HOLBROOK SPORTSMEN'S CLUB              08/18/19 

Total Shooters   15 

 

                                                      From:  25   22   19    

               Squad    Name                Spcl        To:  27   24.5 21.5  

AZ   04 15234  2.1    STELLA STEVE                |    |    |    | 91 |    |  24.5    YG 2 1st 

NH   26 00487  1.1    BOMBARD RICHARD J           |    |    |    |    | 91 |  20      YG 1 1st 

NH   19 33818  1.4    CANNILLO JOHN A             |    |    |    |    | 90 |  20    

RI   10 16012  2.4    GREATOREX DANA S            |    |    |    | 90 |    |  23    

RI   17 77714  2.2    NAYLOR DAVID A              |    |    |    | 90 |    |  24    

MA   16 27914  1.3    RAPLES PETER J              |    |    |    |    | 89 |  19    

RI   13 12742  3.2    DESMET MARCEL               |    |    |    |    | 88 |  21.5  

MA   02 15109  4.2    PATTERSON NANCY A           |    |    | 88 |    |    |  27      YG 3 1st 

MA   05 16139  3.3    BRISTOL JR WALTER J         |    |    |    | 85 |    |  22    

MA   05 12598  4.1    DONOVAN PAUL M              |    |    | 85 |    |    |  27    

MA   16 24007  3.4    BUCCHERI RICHARD J          |    |    |    |    | 84 |  21.5  

MA   83 01732  1.5    RAYMOND MICHAEL J           |    |    |    |    | 78 |  19    

MA   19 36964  1.2    SHAYS PAUL                  |    |    |    |    | 74 |  20    

NH   99 03093  4.3    GARCIA FELIPE               |    |    | 73 |    |    |  27    

MA   26 03443  2.3    MAROTTA JOHN                |    |    |    | 61 |    |  23    



Trophy Report DOUBLES              HOLBROOK SPORTSMEN'S CLUB              08/18/19 

Total Shooters   11 

 

               Squad    Name                Spcl    AA    A    B    C    D 

AZ   04 15234  2.1    STELLA STEVE                |    |    | 97 |    |    |  B     CH 

MA   05 12598  2.3    DONOVAN PAUL M              |    |    | 95 |    |    |  B   

NH   99 03093  1.4    GARCIA FELIPE               |    |    | 90 |    |    |  B   

RI   10 16012  1.1    GREATOREX DANA S            |    |    | 89 |    |    |  B   

MA   02 15109  1.5    PATTERSON NANCY A           |    |    | 88 |    |    |  B   

MA   05 16139  1.3    BRISTOL JR WALTER J         |    |    | 87 |    |    |  B   

MA   83 01732  2.5    RAYMOND MICHAEL J           |    |    | 79 |    |    |  B   

MA   16 27579  2.4    BLOOMER AIDAN G             |    |    | 76 |    |    |  B   

NH   19 33818  1.2    CANNILLO JOHN A             |    |    | 76 |    |    |  B   

RI   17 77714  3.1    NAYLOR DAVID A              |    |    | 76 |    |    |  B   

MA   19 36964  2.2    SHAYS PAUL                  |    |    | 57 |    |    |  B   

 

 

 

 

 

Trophy Report COMBO                            08/18/19 

 

     Member #    Squad    Name                   Group   Score 

     --------    -----    --------------------   -----   ----- 

NH   26 00487     1.5     BOMBARD RICHARD J        A      190               

RI   17 77714     3.2     NAYLOR DAVID A           A      187        

MA   02 15109     4.2     PATTERSON NANCY A        A      186        

AZ   04 15234     4.5     STELLA STEVE             A      184        

RI   10 16012     3.4     GREATOREX DANA S         A      184        

MA   05 16139     7.3     BRISTOL JR WALTER J      B      183        

MA   05 12598     4.1     DONOVAN PAUL M           A      182        

RI   13 12742     4.4     DESMET MARCEL            B      181        

MA   16 27914     2.2     RAPLES PETER J           D      180        

MA   16 24007     3.5     BUCCHERI RICHARD J       B      174        

NH   99 03093     4.3     GARCIA FELIPE            A      140        

NH   09 21888     7.4     MONAHAN JOHN T           C      92        

MA   10 14169     7.5     MONAHAN THOMAS A         C      91        

 


